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Autumn Term TRI 1: Monday 13 September 2021 - Friday 17 December 2021
Harlow College

Open Evenings:

Thursday 14 October 2021
Stansted Airport College


Open Events:

Saturday 9 October 2021 (10am-2pm)
* w/c 30 August (Bank holiday) Virtual Induction for all teams starts Monday 6th September 2021 (except Employability Skills Team and Sixth Form) Wednesday 9 February 2022 Wednesday 2 February 2022
* Monday 13 September 2022 - Teaching commences for all teams (except Employability Skills Team and Sixth Form) Tuesday 26 April 2022 Thursday 21 April 2022

Spring Term TRI 2: 6 Dec-11 Mar 2022 w/c 3 January, Teaching re-commences 5 January 2022-1 April 2022
Summer Term TRI 3: 14 Mar-17 Jun 2022 Tuesday 19 April 2022 - Friday 24 July 2022 GCSE Dates tbc - exams a.m and normal lesson p.m.

Staff Development Days:

1 Tuesday 17 Aug 2021 - am only

Economic closure/Christmas 
closure

The last working day before Christmas will be Wednesday 22 Dec 2021, returning on Tuesday 4 January 2022. 

The college will be closed for 5 days Economic Closure over the Cristmas period, therefore 2 of these days will need to be taken as Annual Leave.


The college will be closed on Friday 26 November 2021, you are not required to take annual leave for this day.

2 TBC - Friday 10 September 2021
3 Wednesday 25 November 2021 - am only
4 Tuesday 4 January 2022 - am only
5 Wednesday 9 March 2022 - am only
6 Thursday 30 June 2022

Annual Leave
Periods during which Annual Leave cannot be taken:


From 16 August to 22 October 2021 no member of staff should take leave without the authorisation of the Principalship. 

Leave should not be taken on staff development days NOR on the Health & Well Being day, unless in exceptional circumstances.Well Being Day - Friday 1 July 2022
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